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	ANOVA Table

	
	Sum of Squares
	df
	Mean Square
	F
	Sig.

	Y * X
	Between Groups
	(Combined)
	568,704
	20
	28,435
	2,655
	,004

	
	
	Linearity
	68,655
	1
	68,655
	6,411
	,015

	
	
	Deviation from Linearity
	500,049
	19
	26,318
	2,458
	,008

	
	Within Groups
	439,038
	41
	10,708
	
	

	
	Total
	1007,742
	61
	
	
	




